ADVANTECH
DRAM Memory Module
Portfolio Introduction
PAPS Product Management
Q3 / 2013
PART I.
ADVANTECH QUALIFIED DIMM
(AQD)

Advantech Confidential
& Internal Use Only  - 11 -
Part Number Decoder
Color / Symbol Key
ECC
Wide Temperature
Registered
Planning Phasing-out Available
E
R
 Very Low-Profile V
W
Fully Buffered F
N New
LV Low-Voltage LR
Load-Reduce
Q D S D G N V S
DM=SDRAM DIMM
DR=DDR
D2=DDR2
D3=DDR3
SS=SDRAM SO-
DIMM
SD=DDR SO-DIMM
SD2=DDR2 SO-
DIMM
SD3=DDR3 SO-
DIMM
SPEED
1G=1GB
2G=2GB
4G=4GB
8G=8GB
16 =16GB
32 =32GB
64= 64GB
TYPE
40=400Mt/s
53=533Mt/s
66=667Mt/s
80=800Mt/s
10=1066Mt/s
13=1333Mt/s
16=1600Mt/s
18=1866Mt/s
FAB
S=Samsu
ng
H=Hynix
M=Micron
/Elpida
N=Nanya
– 2 1 6
ADVNCED
FEATURE
N=
NON-ECC
and NON
REGISTER
R=
REGISTER
E= ECC
ONLY
L=Load
reduce
G A
PRODUCT NAME
A=Advantech
Q=Qualified
D=DIMM
3 L
VERSION
X=1Gb(128Mx8)